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The image on the program cover is a cutting tool path 
for this photograph of Bill Mitchell.   It was generated 
from fab modules that translate digital data to paths 
that shape material.  The fab modules were developed 
for use in the fab labs and classes Bill helped to launch. 

 
 
 
 Bill Mitchell Symposium 
 

 Thursday, November 10, 2011 
 
 1:00pm – 2:00pm  Coffee and Registration
 
 2:00pm – 2:30pm  Welcome
    Charles Vest 
         Adele Santos 
           George Stiny
 
 2:30pm – 3:30pm  Keynote 
          Howard Burns 

     Bill Mitchell: Drawing on the Past, 
     Building a Future

 3:30pm – 4:30pm  Keynote 
    Manuel Castells

     City of Bits, Space of Flows: 
     My Dialogue with Bill Mitchell´s 
     Theory of Urbanism in the Digital Age
 
 4:30pm – 4:45pm  Break
 
 4:45pm – 5:30pm  Bill Mitchell’s Architecture at MIT 
    Frank O. Gehry
    Joe Pryse 
    Bill Mitchell (video)
 
 5:30pm – 6:30pm  Reception
 
 6:30pm – 8:30pm  Dinner
  
    Keynote 
    Sherry Turkle 
 
     New Ways of Seeing



 

          

            

            Friday, November 11, 2011 
            
            8:30am – 9:30am  Coffee
 
            9:30am – 11:00am           Computation Panel
     George Stiny, moderator 
     Terry Knight 
     Takehiko Nagakura 
     Lawrence Sass 
     Dennis Sheldon
 
            11:00am – 12:00pm  Industry Panel 
     Kent Larson, moderator 
     Phil Bernstein 
     Christopher Borroni-Bird 
     
 
            12:00pm – 1:30pm  Lunch
      (6th Floor, Silverman Room)
 
            1:30pm – 3:00pm  Urban Studies Panel
     Bish Sanyal, moderator 
     Dennis Frenchman
     Sir Peter Hall
     Mel King 
     Giandomenico Amendola 
         
            3:00pm – 3:30pm  Break
 
            3:30pm – 5:00pm  Media Lab Panel 
          Mitchel Resnick, moderator 
          Kent Larson 
          Ryan Chin 
          Neri Oxman
 
            5:00pm    Conclusion
                 George Stiny

Edith Ackermann edith@media.mit.edu

Paula Aguilera paula@media.mit.edu

Julius Akinyemi akinyemi@media.mit.edu

Giandomenico Amendola amendola@unifi.it

Stanford Anderson soa@mit.edu

Asli Aprak aarpak@gmail.com

Sergio Araya sergio_a@mit.edu

Imdat As www@arcbazar.com

Michael Baenen michael.baenen@tufts.edu

Jeff Barneson jbarneson@gmail.com

Eran Ben-Joseph ebj@mit.edu

Phil Bernstein phil.bernstein@autodesk.com

Christopher Borroni-Bird christopher.borroni-bird@gm.com

Michael Bove vmb@media.mit.edu

Howard Burns h.burns@sns.it

Mark Burry mark.burry@rmit.edu.au

Scott Campbell scottc@mit.edu

Daniel Cardoso dcardoso@mit.edu

Topper Carew toppercarew@hotmail.com

Federico Casalegno casalegno@mit.edu

Manuel Castells mcastellso@uoc.edu

Nancy Cheng nywc@uoregon.edu

Ryan Chin rchin@media.mit.edu

Chih-Chao Chuang steccc@mit.edu

Birgul Colakoglu bigi_c3@yahoo.com

Roger Conover conover@mit.edu

Judy Daniels judyd@mit.edu

Karl Daubmann kmdaub@umich.edu

Glorianna Davenport gid@media.mit.edu

Diane Davis dedavis@mit.edu

Felecia Davis fad@mit.edu

John de Monchaux demon@mit.edu

Vanessa Dingley vdingley@shaw.ca

Jose Duarte jduarte07@gmail.com

Participants



Projjal Dutta pdutta@mtahq.org

Julie Eizenberg jeizenberg@kearch.com

Susan Feldman susanfeldman2@gmail.com

Gordon Feller  

Ulrich Flemming ujf@andrew.cmu.edu

Andrea Frank afrank@mit.edu

John Frazer j.frazer@qut.edu.au

Julia Frazer julia@aaschool.ac.uk

Dennis Frenchman dennisf@mit.edu

Sheri Frim sheri_frim@archibus.com

Ralph Gakenheimer rgaken@mit.edu

John Gero john@johngero.com

James Gips james.gips@bc.edu

Jonathan Gips jon@generalsensing.com

Amy Glasmeier amyglas@mit.edu

Reinhard Goethert rkg@mit.edu

Mark Goulthorpe mg_decoi@mit.edu

Renée Green erg@mit.edu

Ning Gu ning.gu@newcastle.edu.au

Peter Hall p.hall@ucl.ac.uk

Anne Hartmere ahartmere@gmail.com

Erin Hoffer erinrae.hoffer@autodesk.com

Henry Holtzman holtzman@media.mit.edu

Jeffrey Huang jeffrey.huang@epfl.ch

Mitchell Joachim mj@terreform.org

Michael Joroff mljoroff@mit.edu

Justyna Karakiewicz  

Mel King mhking@mit.edu

Terry Knight tknight@mit.edu

Branko Kolarevic branko.kolarevic@ucalgary.ca

Hank Koning hkoning@kearch.com

Sasha Konovalova  

Duks Koschitz duks@mit.edu

Sotirios D Kotsopoulos skots@mit.edu

Jeffrey Krause jeffrey@blacksquare.com

Thomas Kvan Tkvan@unimelb.edu.au

William Lark wlark@media.mit.edu

Kent Larson kll@mit.edu

Frank Levy flevy@mit.edu

Andrew Li i@andrew.li

Philip Liang phil@generalsensing.com

Henry Lieberman lieber@media.mit.edu

Robin Liggett rliggett@ucla.edu

Michael Lin mcllin@mit.edu

Priscilla Lippert plippert@hotmail.com

Yu-Tung Liu aleppo@arch.nctu.edu.tw

Yanni Loukissas yloukissas@gmail.com

Tod Machover tod@media.mit.edu

Mary Lou Maher marylou.maher@gmail.com

Betty Lou McClanahan bl@media.mit.edu

Malcolm McCullough mmmc@umich.edu

Miranda McGill miri@alum.mit.edu

Diane McLaughlin laugh@mit.edu

Emily Mitchell emilymitchell212@gmail.com

Bill Mitchell, Jr.  

Takehiko Nagakura takehiko@mit.edu

Ryusuke Naka naka@kit.ac.jp

Lira Nikolovska lira.nikolovska@autodesk.com

Dietmar Offenhuber dietmar@mit.edu

Christine Outram c_outram@mit.edu

Linda Ow  

Neri Oxman neri@media.mit.edu

Dimitris Papanikolaou dimp@mit.edu

Kat Park kat@alum.mit.edu

Ann Pendleton-Jullian annpjull@mit.edu

Nicholas Pennycooke ndot@mit.edu

Elizabeth Piene goldring@mit.edu

Otto Piene piene@mit.edu



Gary Van Zante vanzante@mit.edu

Charles Vest cvest@nae.edu

Harvey Waxman  

Jane Weinzapfel jhweinzapfel@lwa-architects.com

James Wescoat wescoat@mit.edu

Cynthia Wilkes cwilkes@mit.edu

Dan Williams dan.williams@isabellaproducts.com

Jonathan Williams paula@media.mit.edu

Bernie Wolfson  

Jane Wolfson janewolfson@comcast.net

Rita Wolfson wolfsonnewt@aol.com

Beth Worrell  

Tyrone Yang tyang@mit.edu

Bryant Yeh bryant@yehstudio.com

Polychronis Ypodimatopoulos ypod@mit.edu

Chris Zegras czegras@mit.edu

Karen Rosel Polenske krp@mit.edu

William Porter wlporter@mit.edu

Joe Pryse jfpryse@gmail.com

Nasser Rabbat nasser@mit.edu

Balakrishnan Rajagopal braj@mit.edu

Mitch Resnick mres@media.mit.edu

Joao Rocha rjoao@uevora.pt

Luis Romao lromao@fa.utl.pt

Seth Rooder  

Alicia Rosenthal air@alumni.ucla.edu

Antonino Saggio antonino.saggio@uniroma1.it

Adèle Naudé Santos ansantos@mit.edu

Bishwapriya Sanyal sanyal@mit.edu

Lawrence Sass lsass@mit.edu

Katja Schechtner katja.schechtner@ait.ac.at

Peter Schmitt peter@media.mit.edu

Georg Schrom office@scrom.com

Susanne Seitinger susannes@mit.edu

Kathy Sharpless kathysharpless@gmail.com

Dennis Shelden dshelden@gt-global.com

Daniel Smithwick djs2@mit.edu

Deb Squires jidesquires@comcast.net

Philip Steadman j.p.steadman@ucl.ac.uk

Ruth Steadman  

George Stiny stiny@mit.edu

Praveen Subramani praveens@mit.edu

Maria Thompson maria.thompson@sylvania.com

Zenovia Toloudi zenovia@gmail.com

Anthony Townsend atownsend@iftf.org

Daniel Tsai dtsai@mit.edu

Dido Tsigaridi dtsigari@gsd.harvard.edu

Sherry Turkle sturkle@mit.edu

Gediminas Urbonas urbonas@mit.edu

Lawrence Vale ljvale@mit.edu



Howard Burns

Howard Burns is Professor of the History of Architecture at the 
Scuola Normale Superiore in Pisa, and is acclaimed internationally 
for his work on the architectural history of the Renassiance.  
He is a member of the Accademia Olimpica in Florence, the 
Consiglio Scientifico of the Centro d’Architettura Andrea 
Palladio in Florence, and the Consiglio Scientifico of the Centro 
Giulio Romano in Mantua. Professor Burns received the BA and 
MA from the University of Cambridge, where he has also been 
the Slade Professor of Fine Art and a Fellow at King’s College. 

Manuel Castells

Manuel Castells is University Professor and the Wallis Annenberg 
Chair in Communication Technology and Society at the 
University of Southern California (USC), Los Angeles. He is  Professor 
of Communication at the Annenberg School for Communication 
& Journalism, and holds joint appointments in the Department of 
Sociology in the School of Policy, Planning, and Development and 
in the School of International Relations.     

Sherry Turkle

Sherry Turkle is a professor, author, consultant, researcher, and 
licensed clininal psychologist who has spent the past 30 years 
researching the psychology of people’s relationships with technology.  
She is the Abby Rockefeller Mauzé Professor of the Social Studies of 
Science and Technology in the Program in Science, Technology and 
Society at MIT.  Her most recent book is Alone Together:  Why We 
Expect More From Technology and Less From Each Other.
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